
HOUSING SPECIALIST CASELOAD ASSIGNMENT PHONE#

Angie Corby A ‐ DAL 760‐435‐3381  ‐  760‐435‐6381

acorby@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Vernon Wainscott DAM ‐ HEP 760‐435‐3396  ‐  760‐435‐6396

 (+ H. RIVERA) vwainscott@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Diane Hanahan HEQ ‐ MEN 760‐435‐3392 ‐ 760‐435‐6392

dhanahan@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Keysa Machado MEO ‐ SCH 760‐435‐3367  ‐  760‐435‐6367

kmachado@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Sharon Igelman SCI ‐ Z 760‐435‐3384  ‐  760‐435‐6384

(+ PORT OUTS) sigelman@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Patricia Benner SPANISH SPEAKING 760‐435‐3383  ‐  760‐435‐6383

pbenner@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Rene Tarver FAMILY SELF‐SUFFICIENCY 760‐435‐3378  ‐  760‐435‐6378

rtarver@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Andi Maciejewski SUPERVISING HOUSING SPECIALIST 760‐435‐3388  ‐  760‐435‐6388

amaciejewski@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Mirna Reyes HOUSING TECHNICIAN 760‐435‐3391  ‐  760‐435‐6391

mreyes@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Elena Rodriguez HOUSING TECHNICIAN 760‐435‐3362  ‐  760‐435‐6362

erodriguez@ci.oceanside.ca.us
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